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Contribuigéo de Solidariedade as Santas Casas de Misericordia
Dezembro / 2025

Por Regido Administrativa — em reais

Regidao Administrativa
GRANDE SAO PAULO
REGISTRO

SANTOS

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SOROCABA

CAMPINAS

RIBEIRAO PRETO
BAURU

SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO
ARACATUBA
PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
MARILIA

CENTRAL

BARRETOS

FRANCA

ITAPEVA

TOTAL

Arrecadacgao
1.834.425,62
13.407,44
155.256,80
159.939,89
190.176,41
607.495,63
116.183,25
75.008,97
135.872,55
54.549,31
66.904,49
65.538,04
76.158,87
37.927,36
57.409,37
29.066,25
3.675.320,25

Custo
268,10
30,06
4410
120,60
141,46
277,46
67,03
98,83
186,24
73,64
137,93
125,67
73,39
50,92
46,92
87,25
1.829,60



